S
i 1
.

In accordance with 4
Ruie 3.32 of the A M O 2

Insolvency (England &

| B,

R T

23/02/2018 #295

COMPANIES HOUSE

T ABYXAWBSY T T
A13 02/02/2018 #91
COMPANIES HOUSE

"ABYTFO97*
A4 23/01/2018 #204

u Company details

gyt [0 [2 [5 (7 [s [o[o[2

COMPANIES HOUSE

- Filling in this form
£ Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full |G & G Timber and Builders Merchants Limited

bold black capitals.

Administrator's name

Full forename(s) Anthony Harry

Surname Hyams

Administrator’s address

Building name/number [A"an House

Street |1 0 John Princes Street

|London

Post town |

County/Region |

Postcode |WV—[T—[E—F_|?[T[_HI_

Country l

u Administrator's name o

Full forenamef(s) © Other administrator
Use this section 1o tell us about

Surname another administrator.

Administrator's address e

BUI|dmg ﬂame:’number [ 2] Other administrator
Use this section to tefl us about

Street ‘ another administrator.

Post town ‘

County/Region [

o [ [ [ [ [ [

Country I

04/17 Version 1.0




. LY

AMOQ2
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

ﬂ Attachment

| have attached a copy of:

Statement of affairs

D Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs
= Al flE BRI
E Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)

o S e o o e

u Sign and date %
NI
XV

Administrato r's S;Q‘nﬂture Aﬁ V
Signature

Signature date P; ’? W ,T

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
G & G Timber and Builders Merchants Limited

As at the 13 December 2017

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Noseoh Lo bles

Signed %ﬂz\\

Dated 0510- [ &




. G & G Timber and Builders Merchants Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 December 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Trade Mhtors
MO{-O( \)u\vsc..ho

Promk MO\(J\N\\\ﬁ
FvF.

STocks

Uncharged assets:

/

190, 000

20,000

5 009
5609

200 909

/

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors _‘:-3% 5/ 50Q

Signature Date

10,009
IS, 000
\{000

’TS( 000

!tlg\,oo’o



. G & G Timber and Builders Merchants Limited
St_atement Of Affairs as at 13 December 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 161 000
Liabilities 0
Preferential Creditors:- St !ﬁ wWoqe. = G\Oﬂx) b - { 2,000 }
Estimated defieiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors - 1S& 000
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors -~
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) -~
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders . | 88 000
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003 {130,0007
Estimated deficiensy/surplus of assets after floating charges - - 2_?’ 000
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) S S
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 22,000
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 430, 000 7
Estimated deficiency/surphas as regards non-preferential creditors o < “0176007
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) !
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors I (.;672‘ 000 >
!

Issued and called up capital < 1007
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members ) S 45&1 402,100 ¥

Signature % Date __ &5 o J'8




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
G & G Timber and Builders Merchants Limited

As at the 13 December 2017

Statement of truth
| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name Creanam Hormen

Signed @ﬁﬁé@-

Dated OB-o1 -1




.G &AG Timber and Builders Merchants Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 December 2017

-

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:

S

Assets subject to floating charge:

Trade Jdebtors 170, 000 70 000
Motor Vg 20 000 }S 000
Promt e P\ atlonsm £ 000 ) 000

Fy 500 —
L30KS 2.00 009 75,000
Uncharged assets:
Estimated total assets available for preferential credltors:k 5635’ 0090 _L_ 6 \' O 0Q

Signature Date




\

. G & G Timber and Builders Merchants Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 13 December 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) l L: ) 00 'O
!
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:- S a“ Wo\w (R 0\.035) 20 < 2 0007
4
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors . I
|58 ’ o000
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors -
/

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) S
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders |15 & ' 000
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003 < 130, ©00 ?
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges o i;? ) 70 00

'
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) o -
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2.X 040

1

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors
Issued and called up capital

Estimated tetal deficiency/surplus as regards members

4 420, 0007

£ 02,0007
¢ 50>, 0007
< 1007

Signature % Date_ @ —o1- (%

<4 wozi00)



08'8¢¢ NHZ AgD3 ‘UopuoT ‘1S Weysais) G2 P17 8se9|0INY X0 00710
62°656 HdS 6SS "Bag-uo-yble ‘eag-uo-pusyinog ‘py ssesbold 02 PYY (eouoa|3 shop ooro
9g'Ere'e 479 | IMS 'PIBYSS[00BI IS PUBISPUNS '9SNOH USSIE) SISl PIT S1oUg UM Yono L U| 0012
JSt Z21Ng 'X955nS 159 ‘Buiyuopn ‘peoy uojbulieg
mN.NN\n.mm .mw:oI mmvtm Coumc_._._:h_ .mo_?_mw >o:m>_om:_ ¥ U8ws2I0ju3 ucmc\_mm:m_k jlel-Tq| wEQm:O ¥ anuansy _>=.._ NOIO
ov'L0%°E HHZ 2IM1 ucidwen ‘peoy pIBupIO ¥2 P17 Syueg uoliY FOHO
89221 NY¥ 21HY ‘weysioy ‘syebAe ‘snues) ssauisng ssnouymep ‘s Jun pajwirt soueuld sieiodio)) ojey COHD
02'v80°L V8 9ano ‘Asung ‘ybojuerd ‘|IIH SPICACIS Yed plojsung ' £1.g Buping Bulpuey uein c092D
£8'959'G 49 ALOM ‘UOpUOT ‘UNnoD PUBH 8| UOSHYA SLI0D) 1092
16°'627'6 986 | 1¥J ‘pUSsaArlr) 18ojyHON 'PEOY 1amoT ‘Usiel Auejog p1 serebaiBby i 0090
68'002 AME ¥1SS Xass3 ‘ucpliseq 'aAuQ JNoABSpPUT ‘SSNOH shuef pajwi] edoing vleq 1siiy £040
e84 Nd¥ 194 ‘aiysyiag ‘Buipesy ‘1eang uopuoT | (epeiL HewWS Auswio)) pajw |g J0j0eY 20dD
ag'vie MNO £28 ‘Asjsureg ‘|[oMAqUIOpM 'ABM SPUBIMBN ‘SHJOAA JNOABBPUT P17 sBuidnon jeasxal4 L0490
GZ'L6E J1E $HO ‘WeyoNy ‘proY suljleAl | P11 XA ssusnpu| [eolweyy usiey 004D
e Ly M6 0117 ‘PleIieH “Aepp ounbsoly ‘eoeld usplL paywi 33 ¢030
QO0FL'L F1L 01D Xess3 ‘uoybnoT "4 YNy 95 L-¥41 ‘seaneg Aunoag xass3 '§S'3 1030
0L 7952 rgs sy ‘weyuabeq ‘Bunpeg ‘py sieoy) Yed Aeuig psyWI uoliensu| uodu3g 0030
12285 1as 8N '‘Suiiiepon ‘proyIy ‘s1oxdadpoopm 02 P17 seliddng Buieiooeq puowelq 00ao
06°26EL1 ONZ SNN ‘Uoldweyuon ‘peoy auoisepey ‘Aep abpo ‘asnoH Aep abpoTy (suppied siAe1 ) pepwI] 400 140100)
00'882 Orsé 0109 '‘Aingpng ‘pioylaly Buo ‘198RS IIeH ‘@snoH INueooo) dnoug uojbuiney) €000
OLEle ars 0LHd ‘sumoburelg ‘spse? |leybresd P io1epn Bnse] 20090
LE'1¥8') D6 HIOM UopUoT ‘elenbS NooIsIne) 2 |-/ ‘9SnoH UoJUAT P 2us uQ feyden L1000
91'€15'02 dHZ 8LINY ‘Aingiy ‘Yueg v P11 00 poomA|d UBiUOpaED) 0022
69'02¥ v8zZ ¥ 1OM ‘uopuo ‘Aeps Aingswoorg 61-Gi ‘esnoH edng edng v0g0
10'€0S't D9 GIND 'X8S53 ‘uopely ‘Aemesnel) eyl ‘ede|d Jajemioelg 4aquui so.g syooig £0d0
69'982'L1L HHY 04D ‘Uophos)) ‘Aep [ewsdw 6 {eol109|3 uosuellg <0490
¥ 0ILS g4 9619 ‘Wuuy ‘0D Aeqqeumomen ‘peoy woyBnoy 2 sjonpold bBulpiing uive peig L0go
09°291°L 0S| 61 ‘AeLung ‘ualbuisseyn ‘sue xon) ‘asnoy A01IA dnoux) yoayg 00499
S0'860'9 SHE £1LIAY ‘Weyurey ‘PY MeN vZ1 P17 00 % 19AET] piOUlY 10v0
E7°109°0 1S9 0L MN ‘uopuoT ‘pY As|yseg g ‘asnoH 19 v psyw seag Iy 0ovD
3 ssaIppy awenN Aoy

sioypaln Auedwon - g

PalWiT sjueydIay siapling pue Jaquut] B ©

P11 snid aAjosu|



BELLL ave s2oy ‘exoisbuiseg “1swwing ‘1S umoq ‘tule} 809D P11 SUONEJIUNWLWIOY ulsyinesg 0SS0
L0'1E9'2 MN ‘X716 9vQ 19518W0S ‘AINquoISE|L) ‘aAc.( ||BIS8Y2I04 laguill smousg £0S80
81'6£0'9 VN PHD WeyOHN "B MM ¥2 153 pul Aaqay ‘2 Hun $9MSG [BIURYISIN N S 2080
00'952 aDZ 91 ‘LUOHWNG ‘PY U0l PaH 82 p17 01607 urelg sdieys L0SD
90'€9t M8 28 ‘Weybunung ‘rewpAm ‘Aem usain |leyiip g “9snoH Alepunog ¢ anua) woddng o288 008D
vy 2es't gHz 6N3 ‘Aeqqy weylem ‘BuezeN ‘py BulezeN ‘yied ssauisng arcibyiy ‘ep- 1y spun P11 ausujeloy 904D
00 0F drZ 91 MS ‘uopuo ‘pY sAjjouy ‘pIeA SPooL) P17 JuBWa2IojuIaY puemoy SOHD
dAZ
¥6'v61 GES PIPIHAYS ‘umoyedey)d Hied ayiouIcy] 'pIT spuelg pellisian] SWRliIp-uImIays P17 [easuoy 040
69621 MNY 2dH ‘eliuspiojuaH ‘peaisdulaH |9Wal ‘enusay spuejAep ‘elels3 Buippngaidoad ¢ P17 swissAs Jaindwon Jelluey €080
01'LE2'S S11 va0 "ebpugue) ‘ees3 reuisnpul ([eH Anuu ) ‘peoy PBINN pajiwr suoabpiy 2049
08'651'E 11t 04D ‘ucpAol)) ‘py asnoH ureg ‘eyeis3 Buipes ) uoibuippeg P11 (s|oued) pieyoly |[essny LOHD
00'2ES VN8 SDL ‘Weyxug ‘U SPISyyUon 01 SOAISRIQY BUOISpey 0040
8y'019'8 YHY 294 ‘edysiiog ‘slesy L ‘PEOY Uonels ‘| wniod4 pi1 ebupenp LODD
L8'¥6 ax¥ 0yD ‘uophoi) ‘Aem sseiboid 9ud S0 0002
Mgz
65885y LENG X8s8ng 1sap ‘Buiypop ‘peoy squioouse ‘P (MN) oueuld adloAuy DGSH 0/2 P11 sponpoid Buippng jediouid £0dD
96’ vLL L XN8 ZZ1X ‘pesyiayles ‘Aep uAwig ‘asnop uAuug P11 Hpa1D wnjwaid 20dD
£Cv/2'9 LDE v2d| ‘plopsyl ‘Aep jieung ‘syiom 9jdwa) P17 Sionpoid sexied 104D
LS ¥68°L VAL ¥271 ‘lcodianr] ‘exedg ‘eyeisT reuisnpu |leH &xadg 'py snpuids P17 siedlwey) aoeled 00d?D
09'G6/8°1 NLL OLHY 'X9sSNg 1sapy ‘Asimern) ‘safipug saiy] ‘Aepn vosuaydaigsaddng sys-uQ Alwioy) pauwi poddng spsuQ £009D
2y'2s6'l v(as 923S ‘uopuo ‘py ebpug AsjBuey ‘esnoH spisienly 3N dnois xQ 2000
00'St are £2NL ‘plojusy ‘yuousbury ‘ajelsa (euIsnpu| sue punod ‘z iun P11 %edO 1000
Ov'68L°L HMSSEE ‘Weuly ‘uolBulody ‘BAUP J[EOIBIY  UNOD BINJUBA b-| P11 s1npoid Buxi4 aidwAio 0002
09'655'2 392 1S ‘2Iyspioyeis ‘BWAT Japun SpSEIMAN ‘YoI0ohY ‘asnoH J18zauaqy pajWwI uolewe|08Y SpIMUOIEN OOND
21608t ZDZ 023 ‘piojsally ‘pY ieH sBuipinoyy poomaloop YOND
ov'149 DHO 284 ‘loisug ‘1884 usany | ‘preyai sbury paywi uonquisia 1O cOND
£5°991'te dHZ 8LWY ‘AnqiL ‘yuog vy P11 Jaqun] sahe ZOWD
04'6v0'04 dse¢ 1SS ‘uopliseg ‘eseys plemoH Jaqui] NAW LOWD
¥6'EGE Z4H ‘plojelsH ‘Gels3 [elIShpul SEMIBUIOY ‘PY BS0UPICD) “r9 @snoH xedy P 18G0|5) sBUdse 00D
3 SSaUpPY aWEN Aoy

sioypein) Auedwos - g§

pajw SJUBYIIBIN SISPJING pUe JoquIL D B D
P11 snid aAjosu]



Tl veo'vee Bunelo) satnug |2
00VL6°L NdZ 81MS ‘UopuoT 184S UBIH YHOMSPUBA ‘IlBH UMO] B8YL IoUNOD YUOMSPUBAY  SOMO
Go10Y'9L aov ZLHY 'Xassng IS8/ ‘WeysIOH ‘Peoy POOA JsinybueT ‘ajels3 spuejiess) 61 Jun aoueinsuU| PiBYIsapm  ZOMD
880014 9L ZMN ‘UopuoT 'pY pield sexeang ‘asnoy dibey splinglepuop LOMD
009942 NdZ 81 MS uopuoT 19a1S UBIH YLUOMSPUBA * [[eH umo] 8yl flounod YUOMSUBAL  QOMD
85°0L1L TX0 AED3 ‘UOPUOT 1801 Y2INLOoRIS 0/ 10014 Uiy ‘AlfENA uieeH ANerA LOAD
N2 v ‘19is80197
62681 ‘aue sfon owneaq oG 19810 Buniia v/L P (MN) leuoneussiu) jodeq 8310 Bumip 00AD
0921 NV6 LOM ‘@ayspiojueH ‘Bajpey “Aejusyg ‘aue Aiojoey ‘jleH As|usys oo pecy sersewoyoe] S01D
0059 1L0 HIMS ‘uopuon '1oais BUOJIA 0S-Z1 '9SNOH JOSPUIM UOpUOT 40} Hodsuel| ¥01D
00°06 QS0 868 ‘UoHPPaY ‘U 400N Je pi 9o1neg doy €010
16°L €08 19y ‘Buipeay ‘peoy uisiseA ‘Unoy Jeremiestd Jajep seleyy 2010
96°102 Ad0 £1SS ‘edoH-ai-piojuels ‘projur] ‘py [IIH weybupong PV sponpold Bulping oeule) LOLD
£6'656'C £A9 GMO YOIMIUEN ‘U USaID {00WIL) PY1 0D '8 POOMPIWN °|"L 0010
0S'62B'E D16 gENL 'X988NngG I1se3 ‘Beg U0 SPIeu0d IS ‘aAld pleyybiH isqui| oawelg 9080
vy rest 131 £49n ‘seheH ‘e Aqbiy | P11 Ald Aienooay g Bulpdoed Zans G0SO
3 SSapPPY aweN Aoy

slolipatn Auedwon - g

palw| SjueYOIS Siep|ing PUE Joquil H B D
P11 SNid BAjoSU|



00001 00°001L 00lL 00705 Bunjero] salu3 Areuipio Z

00'6r 0061 6% 006ty AreulpiQ 9 ALOM ‘UCpLOT 82B|d poomnd | ‘BSNOH [|8MW0I) JCol4 IS) Uap|oH es siy 00TH

00'LS 00°'1S 1S 00°LS AleuipiO 9 ALOM ‘UOpUDT 83B|d POOMINS 7| '8SNOH [|8MWIOID 1001 151 UapIOH WeUeI9 ) - 009DH
Saieys  anjea

dn pied dn pafied jO 'ON leujwoN adA] ssalppy aweN Aoy

siapjoyateys - o
pajWI SJUBYIS S4OplINg pUe Joquil H B D
P17 SNid @AOSU}



AMO?Z

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

HPresenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form, The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact hame

Anthony Harry Hyams

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

tempeny am ngolve Plus Lid

Allan House

Address

10 John Princes Street

London

Post town

|
|
|
|

County/Region

= [W[T[G[ [0 [A[H]

Couniry

’DX

| Telephone

020 7495 2348

u_Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

£1 The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enguiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Version 1.0




